Fiat Scudo 2.0 MultiJet AIRCO LANG

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Door count

Cylinder contents

Fiat

Scudo

Closed

VV-187-K

209.684km

2016

18-04-2016

Blue

Used

Diesel

Euro 5

VV-187-K

1.770kg
1.162kg
2.932kg
5

1.997cc
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Fiat Scudo 2.0 MultiJet AIRCO LANG

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 128hp
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Automatic dipped headlights - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors -
Electrically operated front windows - Front central armrest - Lumbar supports - Partition - Partition without window - Rear doors -
Rear parking sensor - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Tinted glass = Dealer information =
WWW.HVANDEBUNTE.COM PRIJS EXCLUSIEF BT.W (NETTO PRIJS)

Accessories

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
e Onboard Computer

o ESP

e Parkassist

e Rain Sensor

e Heated Mirrors

e Immobilizer

e Power steering

e Towbar

o Anti-lock braking system

e Air conditioning

e Central locking

e Cruise control

e Electrically operated windows
e Radio/cassette player

e Radio/CD player

e Spare wheel

e Particulate filter

e Stability control
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