

# Fiat Scudo 2.0 MultiJet AIRCO LANG

### General features

Brand	Fiat
Model	Scudo
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	VV-187-K
Odometer reading	209.684km
Construction year	2016
Date of first registration	18-04-2016
Color	Blue
Condition	Used
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 5
Reference	VV-187-K





















## Characteristics

Empty weight	1.770kg	
Load capacity	1.162kg	
GVW	2.932kg	
Door count	5	
Cylinder contents	1.997cc	

### Fiat Scudo 2.0 MultiJet AIRCO LANG

### **Technical specifications**

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
Engine output	128hp

### Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Automatic dipped headlights - Driver's airbag - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Front central armrest - Lumbar supports - Partition - Partition without window - Rear doors - Rear parking sensor - Remote central locking - Sliding side door right - Tinted glass = Dealer information = WWW.HVANDEBUNTE.COM PRIJS EXCLUSIEF B.T.W (NETTO PRIJS)

#### Accessories

- ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
- Onboard Computer
- ESP
- Parkassist
- Rain Sensor
- Heated Mirrors
- Immobilizer
- Power steering
- Towbar
- Anti-lock braking system
- Air conditioning
- Central locking
- Cruise control
- Electrically operated windows
- Radio/cassette player
- Radio/CD player
- Spare wheel
- Particulate filter
- Stability control